
Produse de bacanie - pachet bacanie

I.D.: 65880806

Data publicarii	30.01.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 525,40 RON - 525,40 RON

Descriere: malai 1kg - 10 buc x 4,50 = 45,00 bors - 12 buc x 3,20 = 38,40 zahar - 20 kg x 4,80 = 96,00
ceai plante - 50 cut x 4,32 = 216,00 orez - 20 kg x 6,50 = 130,00
